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TO PLACE AN ORDER CALL. 973 278 4000 
OR EMAIL ORDERS@EXCELBLADES.COM

K31 DUAL STRIP CUTTER

= MADE IN AMERICA

K47 EXECUTIVE RETRACTABLE KNIFE K48 DELUXE RETRACTABLE KNIFE

K71 INDEX DETAIL KNIFE

WITH TWIN ADJUSTABLE PARALLEL BLADES, THIS KNIFE ALLOWS 

FOR USE WITH BLADE: 59

STYLISH AND BOLD DESIGN ALLOWS FOR CLEAN CUTTING WITH A
RETRACTABLE AND REPLACEABLE BLADE.

FOR USE WITH BLADE: 65

SIMPLE AND CLEAN KNIFE DESIGN FOR EASY CUTTING AND
TRIMMING. INCLUDES A RETRACTABLE AND REPLACEABLE BLADE.

FOR USE WITH BLADE: 66

ERGONOMICALLY SCULPTED FINGERLOOP FOR EASY USE. 
FEATURES REPLACEABLE #11 BLADE AND SAFETY CAP.

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6  / 10 / 11 / 12 / 16 / 21

ITEM
70031
30608

PACK
CARDED

BOX

SHELF PACK
6

12

ITEM
16047

PACK
CARDED

SHELF PACK
12

ITEM
16048

PACK
CARDED

SHELF PACK
12

ITEM
16071

PACK
CARDED

SHELF PACK
6

DESCRIPTION
WITH SCABBARDS

WITH ADDITIONAL 2 BLADES 

DESCRIPTION
RETRACTABLE KNIFE

DESCRIPTION
RETRACTABLE KNIFE

DESCRIPTION
WITH SAFETY CAP

PRECISION KNIVES

K30 RITE-CUT KNIFE

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 17A / 21

•

ITEM
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
18030

PACK
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED

BULK

SHELF PACK
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

DESCRIPTION
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP

•
•
•
•
•
•

ASST. COLORS

ASST. COLORS

KNIFE / BLADE HOLDER
AVAILABLE IN TWO VERSIONS: 

REVERSIBLE FOAM KNIFE HOLDER OR

ITEM
23111
24111

PACK
BOXED
BOXED

SHELF PACK
12
12

DESCRIPTION
HOLDER AND BLADES

HOLDER ONLY
 


