PRECISION KNIVES





K30 RITE-CUT KNIFE



HEXAGONAL PLASTIC BODY KNIFE WITH #11 BLADE AND SAFETY CAP. FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 174 / 21

DESCRIPTION		ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
WITH SAFETY CAP	ASST. COLORS	16030	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	•	16031	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP		16032	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	<u> </u>	16033	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	•	16034	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	•	16035	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	•	16036	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	ASST. COLORS	18030	BULK	12



K31 DUAL STRIP CUTTER



WITH TWIN ADJUSTABLE PARALLEL BLADES, THIS KNIFE ALLOWS FOR CUTTING STRIPS (0.12 - 0.63 IN).

FOR USE WITH BLADE: 59

DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
WITH SCABBARDS	70031	CARDED	6
WITH ADDITIONAL 2 BLADES	30608	BOX	12



K47 EXECUTIVE RETRACTABLE KNIFE



STYLISH AND BOLD DESIGN ALLOWS FOR CLEAN CUTTING WITH A RETRACTABLE AND REPLACEABLE BLADE.

FOR USE WITH BLADE: 65

DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
RETRACTABLE KNIFE	16047	CARDED	12



K48 DELUXE RETRACTABLE KNIFE



SIMPLE AND CLEAN KNIFE DESIGN FOR EASY CUTTING AND TRIMMING. INCLUDES A RETRACTABLE AND REPLACEABLE BLADE. FOR USE WITH BLADE: 66

DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
RETRACTABLE KNIFE	16048	CARDED	12



K71 INDEX DETAIL KNIFE

ERGONOMICALLY SCULPTED FINGERLOOP FOR EASY USE. FEATURES REPLACEABLE #11 BLADE AND SAFETY CAP. FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 16 / 21

DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
WITH SAFETY CAP	16071	CARDED	6





KNIFE / BLADE HOLDER

AVAILABLE IN TWO VERSIONS:
REVERSIBLE FOAM KNIFE HOLDER OR
REVERSIBLE FOAM KNIFE HOLDER WITH 15 SUPER SHARP #11
BLADES IN A SAFTEY DISPENSER AND K1 LIGHT DUTY HANDLE.

DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
HOLDER AND BLADES	23111	BOXED	12
HOLDER ONLY	24111	BOXED	12

